Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240000793943)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : COGENCY GLOBAL, INC.

Account Number : I20000000088 Phone : (800)221-0102 Fax Number : (800)944-6607

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: nyc.corporders@cogencyglobal.com

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. JTJ 101 ARCH INVESTORS LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

(((H24000979394-3)))

CO	VE	:R	1.1	ľľ	ы	₹

of the first or		ch Investors LLC			
SUBJECT	:	Nam	e of Limite	d Liability Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and t	ee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please retu	ırn all correspo	ndence concerning	this matter	to the following:	
	Michael T. C	Neil, Esq.			
			,	Same of Person	
	Schlosberg, I	LLC			
				Firm/Company	
	35 Braintree	Hill Park, Suite 40) I		
		<u></u>		Address	
	Braintree, M	A 02184			
			City	State and Zip Code	
	efiler@schlos				
].	E-mail address: (to	be used for	future annual report notifica	tion)
or further i	information co	ncerning this matte	r, please ea	II:	
	Michael T. O	'Neil	781	848-5028	
	Nam	e of Person	_at (Area	Code Daytime Telepho	ne Number
Englacat i	e a almok for t	ne following amou	M.		
		_			7011 1000
□\$125.00) Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filin Certificate of St	atus	■\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		<u>g Address</u>		Street Address	
		iling Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section I The Centre of Tallal	
				2115 M. M C.	Ctr. UIN

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Fax: (850) 617-6381

Page: 2 of 4 02/28/2024 1:39 PM

(((H24000079394 3)))

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabili	ity Company is:		
JTJ 101 Arch Invest (Must con	ors LLC tain the words "Limited	Liability Company	/, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	iddress of the principal o	ffice of the Limite	d Liability Company is:
Princip	oal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
751 Garden Comme Winter Garden, FL			1 Garden Commerce Parkway nter Garden, FL 34787
The name and the Florida street	address of the registered Josef Rettman	l agent are:	
	751 Garden Commer Florida street addres		acceptable)
	Winter Garden	FL.	34787
	City	State	Zip
place designated in this certificate further agree to comply with the p	r. I hereby accept the app rovisions of all statutes re bligations of my position Occusioned by: Josef Rellman	ointment as registe elating to the prop as registered agen	he above stated limited liability company at the red agent and agree to act in this capacity. I er and complete performance of my dutics, and t as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S

(CONTINUED)

From: Ashley Cepin

From: Ashley Cepin Fax: 16465129566 To:
DocuSign Envelope ID: C9129365-27AA-4D15-8B5D-5424CC48EF5B

Fax: (850) 617-6381

Page: 3 of 4

02/28/2024 1:39 PM

(((H24000079394 3)))

E)	т	17.		IV-
к		IL.	LL	- ∢ 1

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Josef Rettman
	Josef Rettman 751 Garden Commerce Parkway
	Winter Garden, FL 34787
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
11 the date inserted in this block ocument's effective date on the De	does not meet the applicable statutory thing requirements, this date will not be list partment of State's records.
ocument's effective date on the De CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	epartment of State's records.
ocument's effective date on the De ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	coes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be fist epartment of State's records.
ocument's effective date on the De ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATION 6: JOSEF REHMO	epartment of State's records.
ocument's effective date on the De ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATION B: JOSEF REHMO	epartment of State's records.
REOUIRED SIGNATION Signature This document	t is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.
REOUIRED SIGNATION Signatur This document	the second and anotherized representative of a member.
REOURED SIGNATION For Signature This document at the December of the December	re of a member or an authorized representative of a member, t is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, it any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State aird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
REOUIRED SIGNATION Signatur This document	re of a member or an authorized representative of a member, t is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, at any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State nird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
REOUIRED SIGNATION For Joseph Part Signature This document I am aware that constitutes a the Decument I am aware that the Decument I am aware the Decument I am aware the Decument I aware the Decum	re of a member or an authorized representative of a member, t is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, at any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State nird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature This document I am aware that constitutes a the	re of a member or an authorized representative of a member. It is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, at any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State nird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Cettman Typed or printed name of signee
REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature This document I am aware that constitutes a the	re of a member or an authorized representative of a member. It is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, at any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State nird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Cettman Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: These of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
REQUIRED SIGNATURES Signatur This document I am aware tha constitutes a th Josef R \$125.00 Filing Fee for Artic S 30.00 Certified Copy (Op	re of a member or an authorized representative of a member. It is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, at any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State nird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: Ples of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent optional)
REQUIRED SIGNATURES: Signature I am aware that constitutes a the Josef R. \$125.00 Filing Fee for Artice	re of a member or an authorized representative of a member. It is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, at any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State nird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: Ples of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent optional)